
IHF Women’s Youth (U18) World Championship

Poland (Kielce)
Placement Match 13-14

Team A

A Poland
Team B

B Japan
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Kielce Hall Legionow 16.8.2018 16:15 500 80

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

12 10 22 19

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

0/0
1

22:32
2

45:52
3

57:42
1

19:18
2

53:03
3

8/8

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 WDOWIAK Paulina

4 CYGAN Katarzyna 1 2

5 STANISŁAWCZYK Kinga 1

7 SOBECKA Lucyna 10

8 WIĘCKOWSKA Magda 4

9 STAPUREWICZ Paulina

10 ZAGRAJEK Julia

11 HARIC Gabriela

12 CHODAKOWSKA Marta

13 SZCZEPANIK Nikola

14 DWORNICZUK Julia

15 BURY Nadia

16 ZIMA Barbara

20 BOROWSKA Dominika 6 1 1

23 PIETRAS Julia 1

24 KOWALIK Emilia 1 1

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 CHIBA Natsuki

2 HASHIGUCHI Wakana

4 TSUJINO Momoka

5 ABE Miyuki 6 1

6 ITO Airi 5

7 HATTORI Sayaka

9 YASUDA Tsugumi

10 OKADA Ayame 6

12 SAKAKI Mana

14 HIRANO Shuka

15 TANIFUJI Haruka 2

17 KUREBAYASHI Shino

18 EMOTO Hikaru

19 UJIMURA Yui

20 MORIYA Aoi

21 UEDA Haruka 1

Off A TRUSZYŃSKA Agnieszka

Off B PIECHOTA Artur

Off C RYDZ Paweł

Off D ZAUCHA Agnieszka

Off A TANAKA Jun

Off B ANDO Kisa

Off C KIMURA Shinnosuke

Off D MATSUMURA Kenichi

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Doychinov Georgi (BUL) Goretsov Yulian (BUL)

Technical officials

Bashev Mihail (BUL) Mbengue Aime (SEN)

IHF Official

Hagen Monika (SWE)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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